
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TAR Wednesday, 19 January 2022

M M1/2/3 314 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 KIARNI RED 1 Last start Masters placegetter GAR, 15/01/2022, R6, M 2M 2M 5P M2/2/1T. Roche 494327 8/0244

 2 KIARNI SAL 1 Weighted points score GAR, 15/01/2022, R6, M 6M 5M 3M M3/1T. Roche 494328 10/0182
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TAR Wednesday, 19 January 2022

P 4/5 314 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SHAHTALIA Last start winner TAR, 12/01/2022, R6, P 1P 8P 7P 4/1/2D. Solomon 489555 12/5123

 2 TIGRESS EYE 2 Last start placegetter TAR, 12/01/2022, R10, P 3P 2Y 4P 4/1/2R. Milton 520946 17/9225

 3 PARK WARRIOR Weighted points score GRA, 16/01/2022, R9, P 4P 2P 1P 4/1/1M. Knowles 540949 5/4246

 4 FLYING CLARICE Weighted points score GAR, 15/01/2022, R5, P 7P 5P 5P 4/1/1J. Maitland 529327 12/9187

 5 PLEAD INNOCENT Weighted points score TAR, 12/01/2022, R9, P 5P 4Y 6P 4/1/1V. Cassar 524925 8/5142

 6 MEAN CHARLIE Last start winner TAR, 12/01/2022, R8, P 1P 1P 6P 5/1M. Mabbott 540940 4/3216

 7 GAGAN ASHER Last start winner GAR, 14/01/2022, R5, P 1P 2P 3P 5/3T. Robinson 538866 2/1196

 8 BLACK ZAMBORA Last start winner TAR, 12/01/2022, R1, P 1P 5/4S. Tyson 548376 1/0151

 9 SWAN'S MAGIC Last start placegetter TAR, 12/01/2022, R8, P 2P 2P 6P 5/3A. Verhagen 531379 6/1219

 10 NO HARDY Last start placegetter TAR, 12/01/2022, R9, P 3P 5P 7P 5/1J. Lawson 530612 8/6210

 11 ROY RIP Last start placegetter TAR, 12/01/2022, R9, P 2P 3P 3P 5/1G. Kelly 528619 9/7204

 12 TOP PRIZE 2 Last start placegetter TAR, 12/01/2022, R3, P 3P 8P 1P 5/3T. Forbes 540252 2/1173

 13 RATTLIN' AWAY Last start placegetter TAR, 12/01/2022, R6, P 2P 7P 7P 5/4A. Roche 532693 1/0120

 14 SHE'S INVICTIVE 1 Last start placegetter TAR, 12/01/2022, R6, P 3P 6P 4Y 5/1J. Roche 487941 8/5100

 15 ELECTRIC BOOTS Last start Country winner PPK, 19/12/2021, R1, Y 1Y 3Y 6P 5/4J. Maitland 540226 1/092

 16 TRALEE ACE 2 Unrequired at last meeting TAR, 12/01/2022, R6, P 8P 8P 5P 5/4M. Mabbott 517804 5/096

 17 SUNRISE TROOPER 1 Unrequired at last meeting TAR, 12/01/2022, R6, P 7P 7P 8P 5/1D. Solomon 525604 4/393

 18 SPRING BARON 2 Dropping in grade TAR, 12/01/2022, R9, P 7P 7P 1P 5/1M. Finlay 532180 6/4156

 19 PERFECT NANGAR 1 Dropping in grade GRA, 09/01/2022, R8, P 4P 7P 6P 5/1R. Bender 525551 11/6153

 20 KIARNI SAL 2 Weighted points score GAR, 15/01/2022, R6, M 6M 5M 3M 5/1T. Roche 494328 10/6182

 21 CLASS CLOWN 1 Weighted points score LIT, 15/01/2022, R3, Y 3Y 3P 6P 5/4N. Lyford 541397 1/0165

 22 LOCH ME Weighted points score TAR, 12/01/2022, R9, P 4P 3Y 4P 5/1K. Ulrick 507450 10/4161

 23 BELFAST EXPRESS Weighted points score TAR, 12/01/2022, R9, P 6P 4P 3P 5/1R. Hall 529662 9/5153

 24 HUNTER LIDCOMBE Weighted points score GAR, 30/07/2021, R9, P (FEL)P 3P 6P 5/3G. Dunphy 526628 3/1144

 25 WILDE LILY Weighted points score TAR, 01/12/2021, R9, P 4P 7P 2P 5/2M. Mabbott 533648 4/2141

 26 ARIAH'S GIRL 2 Weighted points score TAR, 12/01/2022, R3, P 5P 4P 1Y 5/4T. Forbes 540246 2/0133

 27 TINY SPARKLE Weighted points score TAR, 12/01/2022, R10, P 5P 2Y 6P 5/1K. Schmitzer 524934 6/4129

 28 BUNDY STAR Weighted points score KEM, 15/01/2022, R2, Y 3Y 2P 6P 5/3D. Clarson 531175 3/1128

 29 MINNESOTA ACE Weighted points score GAR, 15/01/2022, R12, P 8P 4P 2P 5/1B. Smoothy 537439 4/3117

 30 GAGAN STACEY LEE Weighted points score GAR, 14/01/2022, R5, P 4P 1P 2P 5/4T. Robinson 538869 1/0115

 31 TEAHUPO'O PEARL 2 Weighted points score TAR, 12/01/2022, R7, P 6P 3P 5P 5/4T. Forbes 532276 2/0115
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TAR Wednesday, 19 January 2022

P 4/5 314 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 32 FLASHY MANNER 1 Weighted points score GAR, 15/01/2022, R5, P 6P 7P 6P 5/2H. Munn 500717 5/2114

 33 ZELLIE PARK Weighted points score GRA, 16/01/2022, R12, P 4P 2P 6P 5/4M. Knowles 520517 1/0108

 34 SMOOTH DOLLAR Weighted points score GRA, 28/12/2021, R3, P 6P 7P 2P 5/4D. Clarson 533447 1/0101

 35 ATOM BOMB BABY Weighted points score PPK, 19/12/2021, R5, Y 7Y 1Y 5/4R. Maitland 540225 1/096

 36 NORA'S GIRL Weighted points score GAR, 24/11/2021, R8, P 7P 7P 1Y 5/4A. Verhagen 541440 3/094

 37 HOLD YOUR FIRE Weighted points score TAR, 12/01/2022, R6, P 6P 8Y 4P 5/2A. Roche 463460 5/292

 38 JUNIPER JACKPOT Weighted points score MUS, 04/04/2021, R7, Y 8Y 6P 7P 5/4S. Francis 534811 1/085

 39 GILDED GOAT 1 Weighted points score LIT, 15/01/2022, R4, Y 7Y 7P 6P 5/4N. Lyford 541398 1/083

 40 RAPID COMBUSTION Weighted points score TAR, 01/01/2022, R7, Y 6Y 7P 6P 5/2S. Towers 522033 4/280

 41 KINLOCH CUTIE Weighted points score TAR, 12/01/2022, R2, P 8P 4P 4P 5/4A. Verhagen 542226 1/075

 42 GAGAN MULDOON Weighted points score TAR, 12/01/2022, R8, P 7P 8P 7P 5/2J. Laurantus 538868 3/275
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TAR Wednesday, 19 January 2022

P 5 314 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MEAN CHARLIE Last start winner TAR, 12/01/2022, R8, P 1P 1P 6P 5/1M. Mabbott 540940 4/3216

 2 GAGAN ASHER Last start winner GAR, 14/01/2022, R5, P 1P 2P 3P 5/3T. Robinson 538866 2/1196

 3 BLACK ZAMBORA Last start winner TAR, 12/01/2022, R1, P 1P 5/4S. Tyson 548376 1/0151

 4 SWAN'S MAGIC Last start placegetter TAR, 12/01/2022, R8, P 2P 2P 6P 5/3A. Verhagen 531379 6/1219

 5 NO HARDY Last start placegetter TAR, 12/01/2022, R9, P 3P 5P 7P 5/1J. Lawson 530612 8/6210

 6 ROY RIP Last start placegetter TAR, 12/01/2022, R9, P 2P 3P 3P 5/1G. Kelly 528619 9/7204

 7 TOP PRIZE 2 Last start placegetter TAR, 12/01/2022, R3, P 3P 8P 1P 5/3T. Forbes 540252 2/1173

 8 RATTLIN' AWAY Last start placegetter TAR, 12/01/2022, R6, P 2P 7P 7P 5/4A. Roche 532693 1/0120

 9 SHE'S INVICTIVE 1 Last start placegetter TAR, 12/01/2022, R6, P 3P 6P 4Y 5/1J. Roche 487941 8/5100

 10 ELECTRIC BOOTS Last start Country winner PPK, 19/12/2021, R1, Y 1Y 3Y 6P 5/4J. Maitland 540226 1/092

 11 TRALEE ACE 2 Unrequired at last meeting TAR, 12/01/2022, R6, P 8P 8P 5P 5/4M. Mabbott 517804 5/096

 12 SUNRISE TROOPER 1 Unrequired at last meeting TAR, 12/01/2022, R6, P 7P 7P 8P 5/1D. Solomon 525604 4/393

 13 SPRING BARON 2 Dropping in grade TAR, 12/01/2022, R9, P 7P 7P 1P 5/1M. Finlay 532180 6/4156

 14 PERFECT NANGAR 1 Dropping in grade GRA, 09/01/2022, R8, P 4P 7P 6P 5/1R. Bender 525551 11/6153

 15 KIARNI SAL 2 Weighted points score GAR, 15/01/2022, R6, M 6M 5M 3M 5/1T. Roche 494328 10/6182

 16 CLASS CLOWN 1 Weighted points score LIT, 15/01/2022, R3, Y 3Y 3P 6P 5/4N. Lyford 541397 1/0165

 17 LOCH ME Weighted points score TAR, 12/01/2022, R9, P 4P 3Y 4P 5/1K. Ulrick 507450 10/4161

 18 BELFAST EXPRESS Weighted points score TAR, 12/01/2022, R9, P 6P 4P 3P 5/1R. Hall 529662 9/5153

 19 HUNTER LIDCOMBE Weighted points score GAR, 30/07/2021, R9, P (FEL)P 3P 6P 5/3G. Dunphy 526628 3/1144

 20 WILDE LILY Weighted points score TAR, 01/12/2021, R9, P 4P 7P 2P 5/2M. Mabbott 533648 4/2141

 21 ARIAH'S GIRL 2 Weighted points score TAR, 12/01/2022, R3, P 5P 4P 1Y 5/4T. Forbes 540246 2/0133

 22 TINY SPARKLE Weighted points score TAR, 12/01/2022, R10, P 5P 2Y 6P 5/1K. Schmitzer 524934 6/4129

 23 BUNDY STAR Weighted points score KEM, 15/01/2022, R2, Y 3Y 2P 6P 5/3D. Clarson 531175 3/1128

 24 MINNESOTA ACE Weighted points score GAR, 15/01/2022, R12, P 8P 4P 2P 5/1B. Smoothy 537439 4/3117

 25 TEAHUPO'O PEARL 2 Weighted points score TAR, 12/01/2022, R7, P 6P 3P 5P 5/4T. Forbes 532276 2/0115

 26 GAGAN STACEY LEE Weighted points score GAR, 14/01/2022, R5, P 4P 1P 2P 5/4T. Robinson 538869 1/0115

 27 FLASHY MANNER 1 Weighted points score GAR, 15/01/2022, R5, P 6P 7P 6P 5/2H. Munn 500717 5/2114

 28 ZELLIE PARK Weighted points score GRA, 16/01/2022, R12, P 4P 2P 6P 5/4M. Knowles 520517 1/0108

 29 SMOOTH DOLLAR Weighted points score GRA, 28/12/2021, R3, P 6P 7P 2P 5/4D. Clarson 533447 1/0101

 30 ATOM BOMB BABY Weighted points score PPK, 19/12/2021, R5, Y 7Y 1Y 5/4R. Maitland 540225 1/096

 31 NORA'S GIRL Weighted points score GAR, 24/11/2021, R8, P 7P 7P 1Y 5/4A. Verhagen 541440 3/094
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TAR Wednesday, 19 January 2022

P 5 314 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 32 HOLD YOUR FIRE Weighted points score TAR, 12/01/2022, R6, P 6P 8Y 4P 5/2A. Roche 463460 5/292

 33 JUNIPER JACKPOT Weighted points score MUS, 04/04/2021, R7, Y 8Y 6P 7P 5/4S. Francis 534811 1/085

 34 GILDED GOAT 1 Weighted points score LIT, 15/01/2022, R4, Y 7Y 7P 6P 5/4N. Lyford 541398 1/083

 35 RAPID COMBUSTION Weighted points score TAR, 01/01/2022, R7, Y 6Y 7P 6P 5/2S. Towers 522033 4/280

 36 KINLOCH CUTIE Weighted points score TAR, 12/01/2022, R2, P 8P 4P 4P 5/4A. Verhagen 542226 1/075

 37 GAGAN MULDOON Weighted points score TAR, 12/01/2022, R8, P 7P 8P 7P 5/2J. Laurantus 538868 3/275

5 / 16Order Of Choice - Created Monday, 17 January 2022 - 06:44 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TAR Wednesday, 19 January 2022

P FFA 314 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 COASTAL ALLY 1 Last start Country winner TAR, 01/01/2022, R6, Y 1Y 1P 2P 1/2H. Hanson 533377 11/8350

 2 FABIO LASS 2 Last start Country winner TAR, 01/01/2022, R5, Y 1Y 4P 1P 3/1/1H. Hanson 520942 25/21245

 3 RAVISHING RUBY 2 Weighted points score GAR, 15/01/2022, R11, P 5P 1P 4P 3/1/1B. Smoothy 539095 8/7219

 4 TUESDAY ROSE 1 Weighted points score TAR, 01/01/2022, R6, Y 5Y 5P 1P 3/1/1H. Hanson 533373 8/7167

 5 SHAHTALIA Last start winner TAR, 12/01/2022, R6, P 1P 8P 7P 4/1/2D. Solomon 489555 12/5123

 6 TIGRESS EYE 2 Last start placegetter TAR, 12/01/2022, R10, P 3P 2Y 4P 4/1/2R. Milton 520946 17/9225

 7 PARK WARRIOR Weighted points score GRA, 16/01/2022, R9, P 4P 2P 1P 4/1/1M. Knowles 540949 5/4246

 8 FLYING CLARICE Weighted points score GAR, 15/01/2022, R5, P 7P 5P 5P 4/1/1J. Maitland 529327 12/9187

 9 PLEAD INNOCENT Weighted points score TAR, 12/01/2022, R9, P 5P 4Y 6P 4/1/1V. Cassar 524925 8/5142
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TAR Wednesday, 19 January 2022

P MDN 314 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SIMPLY ORSON 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 15/01/2022, R1, P 2P 3P 3Y M/1B. Smoothy 543119 0/0100

 2 AHA MOMENT Last start placegetter TAR, 12/01/2022, R1, P 2P 6P 7P M/1A. Beattie 544817 0/084

 3 DOUBLE TALK 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts TAR, 22/12/2021, R2, P 4Y 4P 2P M/1R. Wright 540248 0/0102

 4 MAGIC RANGOON Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAR, 03/12/2021, R1, P 8P 8P 3P M/1C. Plant 546587 0/060

 5 TRALEE ALVIE First start M/1M. Mabbott 547238 0/00

 6 TRALEE JAY First start M/1M. Mabbott 547239 0/00

 7 TICKLE ME ELSIE First start M/1S. Grey 538633 0/00

 8 EDEN AVENUE 1 Unrequired at last meeting TAR, 12/01/2022, R1, P (FEL)Y M/1R. Hall 529518 0/00

 9 DOMINANT BEAR 3 Weighted points score GAR, 14/01/2022, R4, P 7P 7P 6P M/1G. Dunphy 538330 0/068

 10 KEY BON Weighted points score LIT, 15/01/2022, R1, Y 6Y 6P 4P M/1N. Lyford 541393 0/065

 11 SYMI VENTURA 2 Weighted points score TAR, 12/01/2022, R3, P 4P 7P 6P M/1K. Mackay 541451 0/061

 12 FORD'S BABY 1 Weighted points score MAT, 13/12/2021, R1, P 5P 8P 6P M/1C. Ford 541409 0/046

 13 BLUE WHISTLE Weighted points score LIT, 15/01/2022, R1, Y 7Y 7P 8P M/1N. Lyford 541400 0/042

 14 QUEEN A DIAMONDS 2 Weighted points score GRA, 26/12/2021, R6, P 7P 6P M/1R. Taffe 537462 0/039
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TAR Wednesday, 19 January 2022

P 4/5 392 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 TIGRESS EYE 1 Last start placegetter TAR, 12/01/2022, R10, P 3P 2Y 4P 4/1/2R. Milton 520946 17/9225

 2 DOUBLE HAPPINESS Weighted points score GRA, 16/01/2022, R5, P 7P 5P 5P 4/1/1M. Knowles 526972 9/8132

 3 HEY BUDDY Last start placegetter TAR, 12/01/2022, R12, P 3P 3P 3Y 5/2J. Lawson 538351 5/2224

 4 GUIDED BY SOUL Last start placegetter TAR, 12/01/2022, R12, P 2P 6P 4P 5/2J. Savage 531055 7/2192

 5 TOP PRIZE 1 Last start placegetter TAR, 12/01/2022, R3, P 3P 8P 1P 5/3T. Forbes 540252 2/1173

 6 SHE'S INVICTIVE 2 Last start placegetter TAR, 12/01/2022, R6, P 3P 6P 4Y 5/1J. Roche 487941 8/5100

 7 KIARNI RED 2 Dropping in grade GAR, 07/01/2022, R10, P 2M 2M 5P 5/1T. Roche 494327 8/7244

 8 SPRING BARON 1 Dropping in grade TAR, 12/01/2022, R9, P 7P 7P 1P 5/1M. Finlay 532180 6/4156

 9 PERFECT NANGAR 2 Dropping in grade GRA, 09/01/2022, R8, P 4P 7P 6P 5/1R. Bender 525551 11/6153

 10 CLASS CLOWN 2 Weighted points score LIT, 15/01/2022, R3, Y 3Y 3P 6P 5/4N. Lyford 541397 1/0165

 11 THANKS FOR THAT Weighted points score TAR, 12/01/2022, R12, P 5P 5P 1Y 5/4B. Smoothy 527734 6/0152

 12 ARIAH'S GIRL 1 Weighted points score TAR, 12/01/2022, R3, P 5P 4P 1Y 5/4T. Forbes 540246 2/0133

 13 VEGAS GOES BANG 2 Weighted points score TAR, 12/01/2022, R4, P 5P 3P 2Y 5/3T. Forbes 540455 2/1128

 14 TOBIAS 1 Weighted points score CAS, 13/01/2022, R8, P 8P 5P 1Y 5/4G. Streatfield 541455 1/0127

 15 GAGAN DOLLY Weighted points score GAR, 14/01/2022, R6, P 4P 5P 8P 5/2T. Robinson 532394 3/2126

 16 BAD BOY SMOOTH Weighted points score TAR, 12/01/2022, R12, P 4P 5P 6P 5/2B. Smoothy 529276 5/2126

 17 MEAN POP 2 Weighted points score TAR, 12/01/2022, R4, P 4P 7P 7P 5/3M. Mabbott 540963 2/1120

 18 STRAWBERRY ELLY Weighted points score TAR, 12/01/2022, R12, P 8P 5P 2P 5/4S. Grey 529915 4/0117

 19 TEAHUPO'O PEARL 1 Weighted points score TAR, 12/01/2022, R7, P 6P 3P 5P 5/4T. Forbes 532276 2/0115

 20 FLASHY MANNER 2 Weighted points score GAR, 15/01/2022, R5, P 6P 7P 6P 5/2H. Munn 500717 5/2114

 21 TRALEE ACE 1 Weighted points score GAR, 08/01/2022, R11, P 8P 8P 5P 5/4M. Mabbott 517804 5/096

 22 INDIGO LEE 2 Weighted points score GRA, 16/01/2022, R7, P 8P 6P 5P 5/4R. Godwin 527897 1/096

 23 SUNRISE TROOPER 2 Weighted points score GAR, 07/01/2022, R6, P 7P 7P 8P 5/1D. Solomon 525604 4/393

 24 ROCK ON BY Weighted points score TAR, 12/01/2022, R6, P 4P 4Y 4P 5/2H. Hanson 533378 3/285

 25 GILDED GOAT 2 Weighted points score LIT, 15/01/2022, R4, Y 7Y 7P 6P 5/4N. Lyford 541398 1/083
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TAR Wednesday, 19 January 2022

P 5 392 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 HEY BUDDY Last start placegetter TAR, 12/01/2022, R12, P 3P 3P 3Y 5/2J. Lawson 538351 5/2224

 2 GUIDED BY SOUL Last start placegetter TAR, 12/01/2022, R12, P 2P 6P 4P 5/2J. Savage 531055 7/2192

 3 TOP PRIZE 1 Last start placegetter TAR, 12/01/2022, R3, P 3P 8P 1P 5/3T. Forbes 540252 2/1173

 4 SHE'S INVICTIVE 2 Last start placegetter TAR, 12/01/2022, R6, P 3P 6P 4Y 5/1J. Roche 487941 8/5100

 5 KIARNI RED 2 Dropping in grade GAR, 07/01/2022, R10, P 2M 2M 5P 5/1T. Roche 494327 8/7244

 6 SPRING BARON 1 Dropping in grade TAR, 12/01/2022, R9, P 7P 7P 1P 5/1M. Finlay 532180 6/4156

 7 PERFECT NANGAR 2 Dropping in grade GRA, 09/01/2022, R8, P 4P 7P 6P 5/1R. Bender 525551 11/6153

 8 CLASS CLOWN 2 Weighted points score LIT, 15/01/2022, R3, Y 3Y 3P 6P 5/4N. Lyford 541397 1/0165

 9 THANKS FOR THAT Weighted points score TAR, 12/01/2022, R12, P 5P 5P 1Y 5/4B. Smoothy 527734 6/0152

 10 ARIAH'S GIRL 1 Weighted points score TAR, 12/01/2022, R3, P 5P 4P 1Y 5/4T. Forbes 540246 2/0133

 11 VEGAS GOES BANG 2 Weighted points score TAR, 12/01/2022, R4, P 5P 3P 2Y 5/3T. Forbes 540455 2/1128

 12 TOBIAS 1 Weighted points score CAS, 13/01/2022, R8, P 8P 5P 1Y 5/4G. Streatfield 541455 1/0127

 13 GAGAN DOLLY Weighted points score GAR, 14/01/2022, R6, P 4P 5P 8P 5/2T. Robinson 532394 3/2126

 14 BAD BOY SMOOTH Weighted points score TAR, 12/01/2022, R12, P 4P 5P 6P 5/2B. Smoothy 529276 5/2126

 15 MEAN POP 2 Weighted points score TAR, 12/01/2022, R4, P 4P 7P 7P 5/3M. Mabbott 540963 2/1120

 16 STRAWBERRY ELLY Weighted points score TAR, 12/01/2022, R12, P 8P 5P 2P 5/4S. Grey 529915 4/0117

 17 TEAHUPO'O PEARL 1 Weighted points score TAR, 12/01/2022, R7, P 6P 3P 5P 5/4T. Forbes 532276 2/0115

 18 FLASHY MANNER 2 Weighted points score GAR, 15/01/2022, R5, P 6P 7P 6P 5/2H. Munn 500717 5/2114

 19 INDIGO LEE 2 Weighted points score GRA, 16/01/2022, R7, P 8P 6P 5P 5/4R. Godwin 527897 1/096

 20 TRALEE ACE 1 Weighted points score GAR, 08/01/2022, R11, P 8P 8P 5P 5/4M. Mabbott 517804 5/096

 21 SUNRISE TROOPER 2 Weighted points score GAR, 07/01/2022, R6, P 7P 7P 8P 5/1D. Solomon 525604 4/393

 22 ROCK ON BY Weighted points score TAR, 12/01/2022, R6, P 4P 4Y 4P 5/2H. Hanson 533378 3/285

 23 GILDED GOAT 2 Weighted points score LIT, 15/01/2022, R4, Y 7Y 7P 6P 5/4N. Lyford 541398 1/083

9 / 16Order Of Choice - Created Monday, 17 January 2022 - 06:44 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TAR Wednesday, 19 January 2022

P MDN 392 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SIMPLY ORSON 1 Last start placegetter GAR, 15/01/2022, R1, P 2P 3P 3Y M/1B. Smoothy 543119 0/0100

 2 DOUBLE TALK 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts TAR, 22/12/2021, R2, P 4Y 4P 2P M/1R. Wright 540248 0/0102

 3 JACK OF DIAMONDS Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts KEM, 15/01/2022, R1, Y 2Y 6P M/1R. Taffe 537464 0/092

 4 WAR HAMMER First start M/1C. Plant 546583 0/00

 5 QUEEN A DIAMONDS 1 Unrequired at last meeting TAR, 12/01/2022, R4, P 7P 6P M/1R. Taffe 537462 0/039

 6 EDEN AVENUE 2 Unplaced after 1 start MOR, 01/05/2021, R1, Y (FEL)Y M/1R. Hall 529518 0/00

 7 DOMINANT BEAR 2 Weighted points score GAR, 14/01/2022, R4, P 7P 7P 6P M/1G. Dunphy 538330 0/068

 8 ELUSIVE CATCH 2 Weighted points score LIT, 15/01/2022, R2, Y 7Y 7P 7P M/1N. Lyford 541391 0/064

 9 SYMI VENTURA 1 Weighted points score TAR, 12/01/2022, R3, P 4P 7P 6P M/1K. Mackay 541451 0/061

 10 CUDDLES FOR MUM Weighted points score TAR, 01/01/2022, R1, Y 6Y 4P 6P M/1B. Smoothy 541425 0/048

 11 FORD'S BABY 2 Weighted points score MAT, 13/12/2021, R1, P 5P 8P 6P M/1C. Ford 541409 0/046
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TAR Wednesday, 19 January 2022

P MX 392 0-2

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 GALWAY ANNE Grade order Grade 5 2P 2P 7P 5/4R. Finlay 529948 1/0198

 2 HIT IT BENNY Grade order Grade 5 1P 7P 4P 5/2J. Lawson 538349 3/2183

 3 TOP PRIZE 3 Grade order Grade 5 3P 8P 1P 5/3T. Forbes 540252 2/1173

 4 IMPRESS SMOKEY Grade order Grade 5 1Y 2P 4Y 5/3G. Kelly 533839 3/1162

 5 CUNDLE KATE Grade order Grade 5 2Y 1P 7P 5/3R. Wright 540245 3/1153

 6 TEENY TURNER Grade order Grade 5 1P 8P 1P 5/3D. Solomon 541478 2/1143

 7 MADDY NORTHCOTT Grade order Grade 5 2P 5Y 2P 5/4G. Kelly 535841 1/0140

 8 ACHIRA Grade order Grade 5 5P 2P 5P 5/4P. Dalton 537388 1/0128

 9 KID ME NOT Grade order Grade 5 1P 8P 6Y 5/2B. Smoothy 539088 3/2118

 10 HAVANA SUNSET Grade order Grade 5 3P 4P 5P 5/3R. Finlay 523462 2/1114
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TAR Wednesday, 19 January 2022

P MX 537 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 STRIKING STARE Last start placegetter GOS, 11/01/2022, R3, P 3P 6P 6Y 5/4N. Lyford 543296 2/0100

 2 BORN A DIAMOND Weighted points score TAR, 12/01/2022, R4, P 3P 6P 1P 5/4R. Taffe 537465 2/0167

 3 VEGAS GOES BANG 1 Weighted points score TAR, 12/01/2022, R4, P 5P 3P 2Y 5/4T. Forbes 540455 2/0128

 4 TOBIAS 2 Weighted points score CAS, 13/01/2022, R8, P 8P 5P 1Y 5/4G. Streatfield 541455 1/0127

 5 MEAN POP 1 Weighted points score TAR, 12/01/2022, R4, P 4P 7P 7P 5/4M. Mabbott 540963 2/0120

 6 DANISH PRINCESS 2 Weighted points score CAS, 13/01/2022, R8, P 4P 6P 3Y 5/4R. Streatfield 541453 1/0103

 7 INDIGO LEE 1 Weighted points score GRA, 16/01/2022, R7, P 8P 6P 5P 5/4R. Godwin 527897 1/096

 8 ROYAL REDEEMER Weighted points score TAR, 12/01/2022, R4, P 6P 8Y 2P 5/4B. Smoothy 537447 1/093

 9 DOMINANT BEAR 1 Weighted points score GAR, 14/01/2022, R4, P 7P 7P 6P M/1G. Dunphy 538330 0/068

 10 ELUSIVE CATCH 1 Weighted points score LIT, 15/01/2022, R2, Y 7Y 7P 7P M/1N. Lyford 541391 0/064

 11 DOUBLE BLOW Weighted points score PPK, 11/12/2021, R1, Y 6Y 7P 8P M/1N. Lyford 534280 0/040

 12 NICE EBBY Weighted points score GAR, 10/12/2021, R2, P 8P 7P M/1A. Foley 542880 0/030
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TAR Wednesday, 19 January 2022

P 1 392 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 COASTAL ALLY 2 Last start Country winner TAR, 01/01/2022, R6, Y 1Y 1P 2P 1/2H. Hanson 533377 11/8350
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TAR Wednesday, 19 January 2022

P 3 392 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 FABIO LASS 1 Last start Country winner TAR, 01/01/2022, R5, Y 1Y 4P 1P 3/1/1H. Hanson 520942 25/21245

 2 RAVISHING RUBY 1 Weighted points score GAR, 15/01/2022, R11, P 5P 1P 4P 3/1/1B. Smoothy 539095 8/7219

 3 TUESDAY ROSE 2 Weighted points score TAR, 01/01/2022, R6, Y 5Y 5P 1P 3/1/1H. Hanson 533373 8/7167
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TAR Wednesday, 19 January 2022

P 3 537 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ANGRY MONSOON Last start winner TAR, 12/01/2022, R11, P 1P 4P 7P 3/1/2N. Goodwin 507535 11/5210
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TAR Wednesday, 19 January 2022

P 5 537 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BYE FOR ALL Last start placegetter TAR, 12/01/2022, R11, P 3P 6Y 8P 5/1K. Schmitzer 529025 6/3156

 2 BANJO'S RIVAL Weighted points score MAT, 10/01/2022, R4, P 6P 2P 6P 5/1G. Payton 521240 6/4165
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